
Horse & Hounds
Having been to the pubs in England, we’ve witnessed �rst hand how people “Across the Pond” relax. They unwind with a pint, �ll their bellies with food, and socialize

amongst friends. We provide just that!

Appetizers
Available All Day.

$7.99Pub Fried Pickles

Fried dill pickle chips - served with chipotle aioli.

$10.99Loaded Crisps

Handcrafted potato chips, loaded with melted cheese, green onions and bacon - served with salsa and topped with sour cream.

$9.99Escargot

Cooked in butter, garlic, lemon juice and white wine. server with toasted garlic bread.

$10.99Crab Cakes

Made with lots of real crab meat and served with zesty chili dressing.

$9.99Jumbo Cocktail Shrimp

5 Jumbo shrimp served with cocktail sauce.

$9.99Ahi Tuna

Seared rare and thinly sliced. served with ginger sauce.

Flatbreads
Guiness BBQ Chicken - $9.99 Bourbon Steak - $9.99 Veggie - $9.99

$9.99Fried Calamari

Crispy fried calamari topped with black olives & Parmesan cheese- served with Marinara sauce.

$11.99Baked Brie

Brie cheese wrapped in a pu� pastry and baked to a golden brown. served over an orange coconut sauce and a wild berry coulis with fresh fruit
and crackers.

$10.99Ocala Farm Beef

Blackened beef tips served with haystack potatoes, topped with sweet fried onions and glazed with bourbon honey sauce.

$9.99Beer Cheese Dip & Pretzels

$9.99Quesadillas

A spinach tortilla stu�ed with cheese, onions, tomatoes and black olives. served with sour cream and salsa. (guacamole available upon request)

Quesadilla Options: Chicken - $2.99 | Steak - $2.99 | Shrimp - $2.99

H & H Wings

Un-breaded chicken wings, fried then tossed in your choice of sauce, served with celery and blue cheese.
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6 - $7.99 10 - $10.99

Wing Sauces: Mild | Medium | Hot | Mild Garlic | Medium Garlic | Hot Garlic | Garlic Teriyaki | Guinness BBQ | Blackened | H&H Signature Sauce

Soups

Soup of the Day

Ask your server for details.

Bowl - $7.99 Cup - $4.49

Tomato Bacon Dill Soup
Bowl - $6.99 Cup - $3.99

Salads
Available All Day.

$8.99Horse & Hounds Spinach Salad

Baby spinach garnished with green onions, mushrooms, bacon crumbles, sliced almonds and parmesan cheese served with our famous poppy
seed dressing.

Salad Options: Chicken - $3.99 | Shrimp - $4.99 | Beef Tips - $3.99 | Salmon - $6.99 | Ahi Tuna - $6.99

$13.99Seared Ahi Tuna Salad

Seared ahi tuna, served rare and sliced thin. served on top of a bed of greens with a ginger dressing.

$7.99Caesar Salad

Romaine Lettucetossed in caesar dressing crutons and parmesan cheese.

caesar: Shrimp - $4.99 | Chicken - $3.99 | Salmon - $6.99 | Beef Tips - $3.99 | Ahi Tuna - $6.99

$7.99House Salad

Served with your choice of dressing.

Salad Options: Chicken - $3.99 | Shrimp - $4.99 | Beef Tips - $3.99 | Ahi Tuna - $6.99 | Salmon - $6.99

$13.99Chef Salad

House salad served with ham, turkey, hard-boiled eggs and swiss cheese. served with your choice of dressing.

$13.99Farmhouse Turkey Salad

Fresh baby spinach served with green onion and mushrooms, topped with bacon crumbles and sliced turkey breast, garnished with candied
walnuts and feta cheese. recommended with our fat-free raspberry vinaigrette dressing.

$13.99Black and Blue

Blackened beef tips with blue cheese crumbles served atop of our house salad served with blue cheese dressing.

From The Grill
All our steaks are aged for a minimum of 21 days and cut daily for freshness. Served with sauteed seasoned vegetable medley and a choice of one side. Add a house salad or cup

of soup for $2.99 or spinach salad for $2.99.
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$23.99Ribeye (12 oz. Cut)

A 12-ounce marbled cut, seasoned with a roasted garlic and pepper rub.

$19.99NY Strip (10 oz. Cut)

An 8-ounce cut, seasoned with our special blend of spices and grilled just the way you like it.

$14.99Horse & Hounds Loaded Chicken

Flame grilled chicken breast smothered with our Signature Guinness® BBQ sauce and topped with bacon, green onions & cheddar jack cheese.

$23.99Filet Mignon (8 oz. Cut)

An 8-ounce thick tenderloin cut, seasoned with our special blend of spices and grilled to perfection.

$18.99Guinness Baby Back Ribs

Dry rubbed and slow cooked for tenderness, then basted with our guinness bbq sauce.

Fire Grilled Sirloin

Grilled to your liking and brushed with a sweet bourbon glaze.

9 oz. Cut - $16.99 6 oz. Cut - $14.99

$15.99Cranberry Pork Porterhouse (10oz)

Select cut of pork porterhouse, flame grilled to a tender and juicy perfection, topped with a delicate Cranberry Port wine sauce.

Add On Suggestions!

Add on one of these suggestions!

House Salad - $2.99 | Spinach Salad - $2.99 | Cup of Soup - $2.99

House Specials
All entrees are served with your choice of one side. Add a house salad, spinach salad or cup of soup for an additional charge.

$19.99Braised Lamb

Lamb shank slowly braised with red wine white wine and vegetables, served with mashed potatoes.

$15.99Pecan Chicken

7 oz. chicken breast lightly breaded and fried or grilled. Topped with our lobster pecan sauce.

$14.99Pecan Basa

Filet of Basa, lightly breaded and fried or grilled. Topped with our lobster pecan sauce.

Prime Rib

Sea salt and pepper crusted Ribeye, slowly cooked for 6 ½ hours for the most tender piece of meat in town.

8 oz. Cut - $17.99 12 oz. Cut - $22.99 16 oz. Cut - $26.99

$19.99Seafood Sampler Platter

A delicious sampling of our most popular seafood dishes - try our fried Basa fish, jumbo coconut shrimp and our jumbo lump crab cakes.
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$19.99Honey Bourbon Salmon

Fresh salmon �let, blackened and brushed with a honey bourbon sauce.

$17.99Garlic Shrimp Tilapia

Mild and �aky white �sh, served with shrimp in a garlic cream sauce.

$18.99Jumbo Coconut Shrimp

Coconut shrimp - fried to golden brown perfection served with a sweet & tangy Thai chili sauce.

Add On Suggestions!

Add on one of these suggestions for $4 or less!

House Salad - $2.99 | Spinach Salad - $2.99 | Cup of Soup - $2.99

Sides & Extras

$3.49Sides
Baked Potato (after 4pm), Vegetable Medley, Mashed Potatoes Jasmine Rice, Fruit Medley, Mushy Peas Steak Fries, Coleslaw

$4.49Premium Sides
Loaded Baked Potato (after 4pm) Beer Battered Onion Rings Sweet Potato Wedges served with sweet glaze sauce

$0.99Toppings
Bleu Cheese Crumbles, Mushrooms & Onions Chimichurri Sauce Bourbon Glaze, Garlic Butter

$3.99Extras
Chicken Breast Beef Tips

$4.99Extras
Crab Cake Grilled Shrimp Basa Fish

$6.99Extras
Grilled Salmon Ahi Tuna

Pub Favorites

$13.99Guinness Beef Stew

Slow-cooked tenderloin tips and root vegetables in a rich Guinness broth. Server with garlic toast.

$12.99Pub Style Tacos

Choose from blackened � sh, shrimp or chicken. Three � our tortillas loaded with pico de gallo, lettuce, cheddar jack cheese, chipotle aioli and
cilantro.

$12.99Pasta Alfredo
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Sundried tomatoes and broccoli, cooked in a creamy alfredo sauce tossed with penne pasta.

Pasta Alfredo Options: Chicken - $3.99 | Shrimp - $4.99

$19.99Roasted Salmon

Pan roasted salmon served with mashed potatoes and roasted asparagus.

$13.99Fish and Chips

Filets of basa lightly breaded in panko and cooked to a crisp. served with steak fries and mushy peas. goes great with blue moon, a belgian style
wheat ale!

$15.99Shepherds Pie

A hearty mixture of ground beef, prime rib and vegetables with a thick gravy. topped with mashed potatoes, mixed cheeses and served with garlic
toast. enjoy it with a guinness stout!

$15.99Bangers and Mash

Five pork sausages served with mashed potatoes and onion gravy.

$17.99Crab Cakes

Three homemade crab cakes, with lots of crab meat and our louie sauce, served with your choice of one side.

Burgers & Sandwiches
Sandwiches served with steak fries, coleslaw or fresh fruit.

$13.99Prime Rib Sandwich

Served with lettuce and tomatoes on a toasted hoagie roll.

$12.99Fish Sandwich

Basa �let grilled, blackened or fried. served on a toasted hoagie roll with lettuce and tomatoes.

$12.99French Dip

Slowly cooked roast beef pilled high on a hoggie roll. Served with aujus and your choice of side.

$11.99Vegan Burger

Without meat or dairy - served on Telera bread with vegan mozzarella, lettuce, tomato & onion.

$11.99Half-Pound Burger

Cooked to your liking and served on a kaiser roll with lettuce, tomato and onions. enjoy it with a sam adams boston lager!

Hamburger Options: Cheese - $0.50 | Bacon - $0.99

$12.99Cowboy Burger

Half-pound burger grilled and loaded with a slice of cheddar cheese, crispy bacon, beer battered onion rings and a �ne BBQ sauce - with lettuce &
tomato, of course.

Sides

All served with one of these sides, unless speci�ed otherwise.

Steak Fries | Fruit | Coleslaw
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Desserts

$5.99Key Lime Pie

Homemade key lime pie served with whipped cream. Best in town!

$6.99Sticky Pudding

Homemade caramel and date infused cake, served warm with ice cream. Topped with caramel sauce and whipped cream.

$6.99Bananas Fosters Bread Pudding

Homemade bread pudding topped with bananas �ambe in a cinamon-brown sugar and rum sauce, served with vanilla ice cream.

$6.99Blondie Sundae

Homemade blondie, served warm and topped with ice cream, caramel sauce and whipped cream.

$7.991001 Chocolate Chip Cake

Rich chocolate layer cake with chocolate icing and chocolate chips. For a really special treat, try it with a pint of Guinness!

Add Ons: Scoop of Ice Cream - $1.00

$7.99Bailey's Irish Cream Cheesecake

A generous wedge of creamy cheesecake, infused with the mouth-watering taste of Bailey's and baked on a chocolate cookie crust. Topped with a
luscious Bailey's chocolate mousse and dusted with cocoa.

DISCLAIMER: Menu items and prices are subject to change. Check with the restaurant for accurate menus, menu items and information pertaining to the menu.

OpenMenu is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided.

 Report Closed

 Get My Restaurant Listed (https://openmenu.com/signup.php)
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